
Boise State (9-18, 5-12 WAC) -vs- San Jose State (16-10, 11-6 WAC)
02/28/02 at San Jose, CA (Event Center)

 
 

 
 
Boise State 53

San Jose State 64

Date: 02/28/02
Time: 7:30 PM
Attendance: 517
Site: San Jose, CA (Event Center)
Referees: Roy Gulbeyan, Lisa Jones, Anthony Feroah

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Boise State 26 27 53
San Jose State 31 33 64

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Swindall, Andrea * 29 7-10 0-0 2-2 2-6 8 1 1 1 0 1 16
12 Welch, Mandy * 28 4-14 1-5 2-2 1-3 4 1 1 2 0 0 11
22 Woodfield, Camille * 33 3-13 0-2 0-0 4-2 6 3 1 4 0 0 6
14 Nash, Abbey * 30 1-5 0-3 0-0 3-1 4 2 4 0 0 1 2
24 Ramirez, Cariann * 23 1-5 0-1 0-0 1-5 6 3 0 1 0 2 2
40 Peterson, Crista 18 3-7 0-0 1-4 0-1 1 4 1 0 1 0 7
44 Grant, Simone 12 1-4 0-0 3-4 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 5
10 Binford, Jenny 14 1-3 0-1 2-2 0-1 1 2 1 2 0 0 4
11 Vaughan, Abby 10 0-5 0-4 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
23 Nakashima, Jodi 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-66 1-16 10-14 15-25 40 18 10 13 1 5 53

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-66   31.8 % 1-16   6.3 % 10-14   71.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Taylor, Tatiana * 30 6-10 0-0 2-4 4-6 10 3 0 5 0 1 14
01 Williams, Crickett * 40 4-12 1-2 4-7 2-5 7 3 8 5 1 3 13
03 Parker, Atari * 40 4-11 3-7 2-2 1-4 5 0 1 0 0 1 13
32 A'Giza, Elea * 40 6-17 0-0 1-2 3-6 9 3 2 3 1 1 13
34 Smith, MiaTonya * 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
24 Taylor, Teoma 26 4-10 0-0 3-4 1-5 6 3 1 2 0 0 11
40 Smith, Chaunita 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-60 4-9 12-19 14-31 45 13 12 15 2 6 64

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-60   40.0 % 4-9   44.4 % 12-19   63.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Boise State 26

San Jose State 31

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Swindall, Andrea 15 4-5 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 1 10
12 Welch, Mandy 16 2-8 1-4 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 1 0 0 5
22 Woodfield, Camille 19 2-7 0-1 0-0 2-2 4 1 1 3 0 0 4
14 Nash, Abbey 13 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 1 2
24 Ramirez, Cariann 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 1 0
40 Peterson, Crista 5 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
44 Grant, Simone 10 0-3 0-0 3-4 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 3
10 Binford, Jenny 8 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 2
11 Vaughan, Abby 5 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
23 Nakashima, Jodi 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 100 9-31 1-8 7-8 4-14 18 8 4 7 0 3 26
29.0 % 12.5 % 87.5 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Taylor, Tatiana 15 1-3 0-0 2-4 1-4 5 2 0 4 0 1 4
1 Williams, Crickett 20 2-6 1-2 0-0 1-3 4 1 4 2 0 1 5
3 Parker, Atari 20 2-8 2-5 2-2 1-2 3 0 1 0 0 1 8
32 A'Giza, Elea 20 5-11 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 1 3 0 1 10
34 Smith, MiaTonya 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
24 Taylor, Teoma 10 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 1 1 0 0 4
40 Smith, Chaunita 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 12-31 3-7 4-6 5-18 23 6 7 10 0 4 31
38.7 % 42.9 % 66.7 %



Second Half Box Score
Boise State 27

San Jose State 33

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Swindall, Andrea 14 3-5 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 1 1 1 0 0 6
12 Welch, Mandy 12 2-6 0-1 2-2 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 6
22 Woodfield, Camille 14 1-6 0-1 0-0 2-0 2 2 0 1 0 0 2
14 Nash, Abbey 17 0-3 0-2 0-0 3-0 3 2 3 0 0 0 0
24 Ramirez, Cariann 17 1-4 0-1 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 1 0 1 2
40 Peterson, Crista 13 3-5 0-0 1-4 0-1 1 2 1 0 1 0 7
44 Grant, Simone 2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
10 Binford, Jenny 6 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2
11 Vaughan, Abby 5 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
23 Nakashima, Jodi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 100 12-35 0-8 3-6 11-11 22 10 6 6 1 2 27
34.3 % 0.0 % 50.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Taylor, Tatiana 15 5-7 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 1 0 1 0 0 10
1 Williams, Crickett 20 2-6 0-0 4-7 1-2 3 2 4 3 1 2 8
3 Parker, Atari 20 2-3 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 5
32 A'Giza, Elea 20 1-6 0-0 1-2 2-3 5 2 1 0 1 0 3
34 Smith, MiaTonya 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Taylor, Teoma 16 2-7 0-0 3-4 1-2 3 2 0 1 0 0 7
40 Smith, Chaunita 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 12-29 1-2 8-13 9-13 22 7 5 5 2 2 33
41.4 % 50.0 % 61.5 %


